OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #
1 05-123-34639
2 05-123-34647
3 05-123-34652
4 x 05-123-35501
5 05-123-34641
6 05-123-11861
7 05-123-10978
8 05-123-10982
9 05-123-23193
10 05-123-23285
11 05-123-23234
12 05-123-10782
13 x  05-123-34649
14 05-123-17084
Total Wells:

Meets Standard(STD):
Needs Evaluation:
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Date Run: 1/17/2014 Doc [#400406644]

Offset Well
Operator

Spud Date

05/24/2012

09/21/1984

02/22/1983

01/24/1983

09/29/2005
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07/21/1982
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Offset = Setting Base of
Well Depth Fox Hills or
Status Depth of
Deepest

Water Well

Historical = Objective Productive
Remedial Formation Casing
Work to Top Cement
provide Top
Fox Hills
Coverage
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